Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Gewicht:

Zusammensetzung:

Die mannliche Version:
Typ Kleidungsstiick:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

50.023.41-L

RECORD LADY

RECORD LADY, Damen Sport T-Shirt, 130
g/m2, Neongefb

130g/m2
100% Polyester

RECORD 50.022
Frauen

0.1kg

0.1172 kg

232

50/5/1

0.33 mx0.21 mx0.47 m
5.86 kg
8605025653952
610990200000

171



